
S-131
Firefighter Type 1

-Classroom 111-

October 2, 2023
NAME DEPARTMENT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Bendall, Wyatt St. George Fire
Bray, Tanner Ashley NF
Daws, Christopher Layton City
DeRyk, Cooper UFA
Finlinson, Thomas BLM West Desert District SLFO
Garcia, Enrique Draper City Fire
Glass, Grayson Hill AFB
Guzman, James UFA
Hall, Christopher UFA
Hansen, Parker Draper City Fire
Hellewell, Guy Layton City
Herrin, Aubrey Utah County Fire
Hockenbury, Katey NPS - ZIP
Mailolo, Royce Jensen Fire 
Niemman, Nicholas UFFSL - Central Area
Robison, Shawn Wales Fire Department
Soper, Trenton UFA
Taylor, Matthew A Salt Lake City Fire
Towns, Tanqueray UFA
Windous, Macrae A BLM NV-ELD
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